Pair
ETH/USDT
GRT/USDT
STX/USDT
LDO/USDT

MATIC/USDT
SAND/USDT
DOT/USDT
SKL/USDT
ROSE/USDT
FIL/USDT
APE/USDT
SUI/USDT
OP/USDT
ATA/USDT
INJ/USDT
SOL/USDT
ICP/USDT
ATOM/USDT
TIA/USDT
ORDI/USDT
OP/USDT
DYDX/USDT
CAKE/USDT
DOT/USDT
ROSE/USDT
ETH/USDT
ARB/USDT
SOL/USDT
OP/USDT
MATIC/USDT
APE/USDT
TRB/USDT
LINK/USDT
GRT/USDT
RUNE/USDT
BONK/USDT

Total Trades

Side Leverage Entry Price

2087.23$
0.20441$
1.5024$
2.6242$
0.9805095
0.486$
7.135$
0.04584S
0.09889$
5.89$
1.5919$
0.6445S
2.2848$
0.11476$
37.711$
106.5234$
13.415$
11.17$
15.709$
68.2309$
3.144$
Short X50 2.620$
3.010$
75
0.11683$
2267.92$
1.5805$
92$
3.2306$
0.78S
1.4883$
134.522$
14.915$
0.15959$
Short X75 4.38$
0.1094S$

TP1
2340%
0.205$

1.52%
2.708
1.02%
0.495$
7.65%
0.046%
0.1120%
6.105
1.6155%
0.6855%
2.455%
0.116$

385

108$
13.85%
11.3%
16.5%

708
3.28%
2.45%
3.114$
7.10$
0.118%
2270$
1.615%

95%

3.2855$
0.795%
1.525$

138.52$
15.70$
0.162%
4.32$

0.01185%

TP2
2360$
0.210$

1.56$
2.72%
1.045
0.524$
7.92%
0.048%
0.1190%
6.75%
1.6882%
0.7233$
2.7850%
0.117$
395
110$
14.122%
11.6S
17.08
72$
3.45%
2.31%
3.185%
7.21%
0.119%
2290$
1.689%

995
3.432%
0.805$
1.564$
142.5$%
15.88%
0.164%
4.28%

0.01216$

TP3
2380$
0.215$

1.60$
2.74%
1.065
0.587$
8.22%
0.050$
0.1270$
7.12%
1.7018%
0.8120%
3.122%
0.118$

40%

112$
14.610%

11.9$

17.5%

74%
3.685
2.15%
3.243$
7.45%
0.120$
2310%
1.710$

102$
3.566$
0.812$
1.5965
147.7%
16.01$
0.1665
4.17%

0.01295$

TP4
24003
0.20$
1.64$
2.76$
1.07$
0.607$
8.60%
0.075%
0.1380%
7.56%
1.749%
0.8860%
3.460%
0.120$
41$
116$
15.23$
12.2$
18.0$
76$
3.74$%
2.04%
3.301$
7.95%
0.122$
2330$
1.80$
103.5$
4.012$
0.828$
1.603$
150.25$
18.20$
0.168$
4.05$

0.01321$

Running O

SL Total Profits
2240$
0.192$

1.24%
2.30$
0.88%
0.40$
6.95$
0.038$
0.090%
5.02$
1.482%
0.601$
2.05%
0.107$
34$
95%
12.95%
10.25$
14$
60$
2.976%
2.88%
2.928$
6.45
0.108$
2180$
1.501$
88$
3.01%
0.745$
1.403$
130.24$
14.02%
0.149$
4.60$
0.00995$

Targets Reached

Total PNL with Leverage
Total PNL with Leverage



